Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

— =
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

GOURMET

Red & White Quinoa, Bulgur,

Ppasta Pearls

11973

Tipiak

Quinoa Gourmand
400 G

12 ST
3600900010696
03600905002849
Frankreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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